
CRESTA RUN 
 

 
   

 

 

  
 

 

INTER CLUB CHALLENGE 
(Junction Handicap) 

 

Wednesday, 5th February 2025, 9.00 a.m. 
 

 

TEAMS 

 
  H'Cap  H'Cap 

1 Bucks Club 
 J.M. Wakeham 3.20 
 B.S. Davis 15.00 
 M.A. Bruce-Smith 17.00 
 S.J. Dix 18.00 

2 London Scottish 
 Count M. Jankovich 3.00 
 J. Schmitt 16.00 
 D.A. Calvert 11.00 
 The Earl of Devon 3.50 

3 MCC 
 E.J. Wall 18.00 
 E.M.J. Johnson 18.00 
 C.M. McCallum 18.00 
 V. Griffiths 17.00 

4 Amsterdam Student Corps 
 A.T. Kaars Sijpesteijn (AM) 15.00 
 P. Kerdel 10.00 
 A.E. Kriemler   Scr 
 C.W. Chauveau 0.60 

5 Singapore Cricket Club (SCC) 
 G.M.W.F. Oliver  3.40 
 A. Waise 16.00 
 R.J.L. Page 18.00 
 A.T.R.D. Oliver 2.10 

6 Turf Club 
 A.M.H. Heald 3.40 
 C. Royle-Davies 16.00 
 J.D.H. Wills 6.00 
 E.P. Cookson 11.00 

7 SMTC 
 B.T. De Hond 5.80 
 E.W.T. Foster 9.00 
 Count F. Guerrini-Maraldi 2.70 
 A. Cuthbert  3.20 

8 Zoological Society St Moritz 
 M. Bornhaeusser  8.00 
 P. J. Ryffel  1.70 
 T.W.H. Lloyd  0.80 
 A. Mehmann 3.40 

9 Whites 
 S.B. Winkler 18.00 
 Prince Valerio Massimo 14.00 
 I.R. Wason  13.00 
 Viscount Pollington 15.00 

10 Cavalry & Guards 
 E.F. Wood 10.00 
 G.N. Miller 18.00 
 S. Pryor 2.00 
 P.J.E. Kilby 16.00 

11 The Union Club 
 A. Rozencwajg 16.00 
 M. Dinan 10.00 
 C. Zapata 17.00 
 H.V. Yusuf-George 5.00 

12 Bath & Racquets 
 B. Portugal  13.00 
 M.L. Mattsson 16.00 
 D.J. Pralong 18.00 
 H.I. McCaffrey 16.00 

13 The St Moritz Cycling Society 
 T.O.B. Schaer 1.60 
 M. Christen 2.70 
 M.C. Mueller 16.00 
 R. Ossen    11.00 
 
 
 
 

 
HANDICAPS MAY BE CHANGED BETWEEN COURSES 

UNPUNCTUALITY WILL DISQUALIFY 
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INTER CLUB CHALLENGE 
(Junction Handicap) 

 

Wednesday, 5th February 2025, 9.00 a.m. 

 
 

 THE DRAW:  H'Cap 
Per Run 

 

1 J.M. Wakeham  3.20  

2 Count M. Jankovich  3.00  

3 E.J. Wall SL 18.00  

4 A.T. Kaars Sijpesteijn (AM) SL 15.00  

5 G.M.W.F. Oliver   3.40  

6 A.M.H. Heald  3.40  

7 B.T. De Hond  5.80  

8 M. Bornhaeusser   8.00  

9 S.B. Winkler SL 18.00  

10 E.F. Wood SL 10.00  

11 A. Rozencwajg SL 16.00  

12 B. Portugal  SL 13.00  

13 T.O.B. Schaer  1.60  

14 B.S. Davis SL 15.00  

15 J. Schmitt SL 16.00  

16 E.M.J. Johnson SL 18.00  

17 P. Kerdel SL 10.00  

18 A. Waise SL 16.00  

19 C. Royle-Davies SL 16.00  

20 E.W.T. Foster  9.00  

21 P. J. Ryffel   1.70  

22 Prince Valerio Massimo SL 14.00  

23 G.N. Miller SL 18.00  

24 M. Dinan SL 10.00  

25 M.L. Mattsson SL 16.00  

26 M. Christen  2.70  
 

 

   H'Cap 
Per Run 

 

27 M.A. Bruce-Smith SL 17.00  

28 D.A. Calvert SL 11.00  

29 C.M. McCallum SL 18.00  

30 A.E. Kriemler   scr  

31 R.J.L. Page SL 18.00  

32 J.D.H. Wills  6.00  

33 Count F. Guerrini-Maraldi  2.70  

34 T.W.H. Lloyd   0.80  

35 I.R. Wason  SL 13.00  

36 S. Pryor  2.00  

37 C. Zapata SL 17.00  

38 D.J. Pralong SL 18.00  

39 M.C. Mueller SL 16.00  

40 S.J. Dix SL 18.00  

41 The Earl of Devon  3.50  

42 V. Griffiths SL 17.00  

43 C.W. Chauveau  0.60  

44 A.T.R.D. Oliver  2.10  

45 E.P. Cookson SL 11.00  

46 A. Cuthbert   3.20  

47 A. Mehmann  3.40  

48 Viscount Pollington SL 15.00  

49 P.J.E. Kilby SL 16.00  

50 H.V. Yusuf-George  5.00  

51 H.I. McCaffrey SL 16.00  

52 R. Ossen SL 11.00  
 

 

      

 

 

HANDICAPS MAY BE CHANGED BEGTWEEN COURSES 

 

UNPUNCTUALITY WILL DISQUALIFY 
To scratch, please send your name by text to +41 (0)79 896 80 85 or email race@cresta-run.com, at least 30 mins 
before the published Race start time. Failure to scratch at least 30 mins before the published Race start time or a 

no show will constitute a ‘Fail.’ 
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